MARINE CATCH & RELEASE TROPHY FISH RECORDS
Weight

Common Name
Ibs.

Atlantic Needlefish
Black Sea Bass
Blackfish (Tautog)
Bluefish

Blue Shark

Little Tunny (False Albacore)
Northern Puffer
Oyster Toadfish
Scup (Porgy)
Scup (Porgy)
Smooth Dodfish
Striped Bass
Summer Flounder
Striped Sea Robin

Exotic Marine Species (Rare Species)

Atlantic Stingray
Gray Triggerfish
Inshore Lizardfish

Scalloped Hammerhead Shark

Tiger Shark
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Length

34"
23.75"
27"
37"
120"
26.5
9.25"
16"
17"
17"
51"
48"
25.25"
20"

58"
19.25"
10"
120"
102"

Location Caught

Mystic River

East Rip, Long Island Sound
Indian Neck Point, Branford
Housatonic River

Block Island Sound

Block Island Sound
Morningside, Milford
Norwalk

Niantic Bay

Cranes reef

New Haven Breakwall
Valiant Rock

The Race

Long Island Sound

New Haven Breakwater
Niantic Bay

Milford Point

Butterfish Hole
Jennies' Horn

Angler

Zacery Martindale
Timothy E. Kilbride
Jack Martin

Shawn Lalond
Timothy E. Kilbride
Timothy E. Kilbride

Dean Michael Vogel Sr.

Patrick DeVito
Jeff Puglise
John Mallinson
Albert Zuppe
Chris McDowell
Chris McDowell
Alex Erdmann

Larry E. Lainey
Christopher Otis
Dean Vogel, Sr.
Christian Urban
Richard Urban

Year Caught

2016
2012
2012
2012
2009
2009
2013
2014
2011
2016
2016
2010
2010
2016

2010
2013
2011
2013
2013



